DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY NETWORK
(NORTH-WEST) LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTANTS (NORTHUMBRIA)
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTING AND GASTRO
SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTINUITY NETWORK LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTROL LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTROL LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTROL ASSOCIATES LTD

BUSINESS CONVENTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS DECISIONS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CO
GERMANY LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES &
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES &
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT LTD

BUSINESS DIMENSIONS LTD

BUSINESS DIRECTION LIMITED

BUSINESS DUO COACHING LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS IMPROVEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY ADVICE LINE LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESSES4LIFE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXCELLENCE FORUM LTD

BUSINESSEXPLAINED LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPRESS LTD

BUSINESS FIGURES LIMITED

BUSINESS 4 BUSINESS LIMITED

BUSINESSGEN LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH UK LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC

BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC

BUSINESS HEARTS LTD.

BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK
LIMITED

BUSINESS HYGICLEAN LIMITED

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENTS (STUART
NASH) LIMITED

THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD

BUSINESS IN MOTION LIMITED

BUSINESS INNOVATIONS 2000 LIMITED

THE BUSINESS INSURANCE ADVISORY
SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PARTNERS
LIMITED

BUSINESS INTERNET ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS INVENTION LIMITED

04933188

02973687

05583847

03619105
04516455
04516455
05249555
04053577
03770975
03001805
07400678

07797503

07797503

04346883
07010747
02428896
07674791
04083401

04857051
04857051
07370913
04408013
06700361
07800745
07800745
05194574
04994599
05337038
04549297
04081515
06510346
04073669
07514847
07514847
07477708
06502047

05699373
05689649

06386315
04298743
02890575
06914329

06656665

04017719
07372473
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07/10/2011
09/10/2011
10/10/2011

05/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
09/10/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
08/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011

11/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011

05/10/2011

11/10/2011
05/10/2011

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMI
BUSINESS INVESTMENTS (BUCKS) LIMITED
BUSINESS INVESTORS & FINANCE
CO.LIMITED
BUSINESS INVESTORS & FINANCE
CO.LIMITED
BUSINESS IN VIEW LIMITED
BUSINESS I.T. PARTNERS LIMITED
BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED
BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS LIFE CYCLE LTD
BUSINESS LIFE CYCLE LTD
BUSINESS LIFE SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS LOGIC CORPORATION LIMITED
BUSINESS MADE SIMPLE LIMITED
BUSINESSMAGNET LIMITED
BUSINESS MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS NOW LIMITED
BUSINESS NOW LIMITED
BUSINESS ON ANGLESEY
THE BUSINESS OWLS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS OWLS LIMITED
BUSINESSPAL LIMITED
BUSINESSPAL LIMITED
BUSINESS PEOPLE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC
THE BUSINESS PHONE (SERVICES) LTD
BUSINESS PLAN SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS POWER UK LTD
BUSINESS PRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BUSINESS PRINCIPLES LIMITED
BUSINESS PROCESS PEOPLE LTD
BUSINESS RELATIONS 4U LTD
BUSINESS REQUIREMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
BUSINESS RESCUE & FINANCE LIMITED
BUSINESS RESILIENCE CONSULTING LTD
BUSINESS REVENUE LIMITED
BUSINESS REVENUE LIMITED
BUSINESS SAFE LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICE PLUS LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS SERVICES SUPPORT LIMITED
BUSINESS SHOWCASE LIMITED
BUSINESS SOFTWARE LIMITED

02045062

04229823
00762304

00762304

03832143
03849818
07799717
07799717
07670863
07670863
07670863
07670863
07670863
07670863
07797767
07797767
07019153
04140406
05585853
05145869
06996149
07802903
07802903
04374016
07805799
07805799
07804934
07804934
01861377
06720894
05932420
04076583
05869479
07014398
05720089
07170364
07343034
05754076

06924995
06561591
04729285
04729285
06369740
02545612
07663016
07663016
07663016
07663016
07663016
05597316
07225519
02751123

05/10/2011

05/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011

06/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011



