DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY NETWORK	04933188	(D2)	07/10/2011	BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	02045062	(D1)	05/10/2011
(NORTH-WEST) LIMITED	04933100	(DZ)	07/10/2011	(INTERNATIONAL) LIMI	02043002	(DI)	03/10/2011
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS (NORTHUMBRIA)	02973687	(D2)	09/10/2011	BUSINESS INVESTMENTS (BUCKS) LIMITED	04229823	(D1)	05/10/2011
LIMITED		` ,		BUSINESS INVESTORS & FINANCE	00762304	, ,	11/10/2011
BUSINESS CONSULTING AND GASTRO	05583847	(D2)	10/10/2011	CO.LIMITED			
SERVICE LIMITED				BUSINESS INVESTORS & FINANCE	00762304	(C2)	11/10/2011
BUSINESS CONTINUITY NETWORK LIMITED	03619105	(F2)	05/10/2011	CO.LIMITED			
BUSINESS CONTROL LIMITED	04516455	(D2)	08/10/2011	BUSINESS IN VIEW LIMITED	03832143	(D2)	10/10/2011
BUSINESS CONTROL LIMITED	04516455	(C3)	08/10/2011	BUSINESS I.T. PARTNERS LIMITED	03849818	(D2)	10/10/2011
BUSINESS CONTROL ASSOCIATES LTD	05249555		05/10/2011	BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED	07799717	(B1)	06/10/2011
BUSINESS CONVENTIONS LIMITED	04053577		05/10/2011	BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED	07799717		06/10/2011
BUSINESS CREDIT SOLUTIONS LTD	03770975		11/10/2011	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863		07/10/2011
BUSINESS DECISIONS LIMITED	03001805		06/10/2011	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863	, ,	10/10/2011
THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CO	07400678	(D2)	10/10/2011	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863		10/10/2011
GERMANY LTD			/ /	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863	, ,	10/10/2011
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES &	07797503	(B1)	05/10/2011	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863	, ,	07/10/2011
MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07707500	(01)	05 /10 /0011	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863		06/10/2011
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES &	07797503	(CI)	05/10/2011	BUSINESS LIFE CYCLE LTD	07797767		05/10/2011
MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04246002	(50)	05 /10 /0011	BUSINESS LIFE CYCLE LTD	07797767	. ,	05/10/2011
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT LTD BUSINESS DIMENSIONS LTD	04346883	. ,	05/10/2011 11/10/2011	BUSINESS LIFE SOLUTIONS LTD BUSINESS LOGIC CORPORATION LIMITED	07019153	. ,	06/10/2011 10/10/2011
BUSINESS DIRECTION LIMITED	07010747 02428896	. ,	10/10/2011	BUSINESS MADE SIMPLE LIMITED	04140406 05585853	, ,	11/10/2011
BUSINESS DUO COACHING LIMITED	07674791	. ,	05/10/2011	BUSINESS MADE SIMPLE LIMITED	05145869	. ,	07/10/2011
BUSINESS DYNAMICS IMPROVEMENT	04083401	, ,	09/10/2011	BUSINESS MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06996149		05/10/2011
LIMITED	04003401	(DZ)	09/10/2011	BUSINESS NOW LIMITED	07802903	. ,	10/10/2011
BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED	04857051	(D2)	10/10/2011		07802903		10/10/2011
BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED	04857051		10/10/2011	BUSINESS ON ANGLESEY	04374016		05/10/2011
BUSINESS ENERGY ADVICE LINE LIMITED	07370913	/	05/10/2011	THE BUSINESS OWLS LIMITED	07805799		11/10/2011
BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD	04408013	. ,	11/10/2011	THE BUSINESS OWLS LIMITED	07805799		11/10/2011
BUSINESSES4LIFE LIMITED	06700361	` '	07/10/2011	BUSINESSPAL LIMITED	07804934		11/10/2011
THE BUSINESS EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED		. ,	06/10/2011	BUSINESSPAL LIMITED	07804934	٠,	11/10/2011
THE BUSINESS EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED		(C1)	06/10/2011	BUSINESS PEOPLE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED			06/10/2011
THE BUSINESS EXCELLENCE FORUM LTD	05194574	(C2)	06/10/2011	THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC	06720894	(E1)	10/10/2011
BUSINESSEXPLAINED LIMITED	04994599	(D1)	05/10/2011	THE BUSINESS PHONE (SERVICES) LTD	05932420	(E1)	10/10/2011
BUSINESS EXPRESS LTD	05337038	(D1)	06/10/2011	BUSINESS PLAN SERVICES LIMITED	04076583	(D2)	07/10/2011
BUSINESS FIGURES LIMITED	04549297	(D2)	07/10/2011	BUSINESS POWER UK LTD	05869479	(D1)	05/10/2011
BUSINESS 4 BUSINESS LIMITED	04081515	(D2)	11/10/2011	BUSINESS PRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	07014398	(D2)	07/10/2011
BUSINESSGEN LIMITED	06510346	(D1)	05/10/2011	BUSINESS PRINCIPLES LIMITED	05720089	(E1)	06/10/2011
BUSINESS GROWTH UK LIMITED	04073669		08/10/2011	BUSINESS PROCESS PEOPLE LTD	07170364	(D2)	05/10/2011
BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC	07514847		07/10/2011	BUSINESS RELATIONS 4U LTD	07343034	. ,	07/10/2011
BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC	07514847		06/10/2011	BUSINESS REQUIREMENT SOLUTIONS	05754076	(D1)	10/10/2011
BUSINESS HEARTS LTD.	07477708	. ,	05/10/2011	LIMITED			
BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK	06502047	(D1)	11/10/2011	BUSINESS RESCUE & FINANCE LIMITED	06924995	. ,	06/10/2011
LIMITED				BUSINESS RESILIENCE CONSULTING LTD	06561591	. ,	11/10/2011
BUSINESS HYGICLEAN LIMITED	05699373	. ,	05/10/2011		04729285	/	07/10/2011
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENTS (STUART	05689649	(D1)	05/10/2011	BUSINESS REVENUE LIMITED	04729285		07/10/2011
NASH) LIMITED			/ /	BUSINESS SAFE LIMITED	06369740		11/10/2011
THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD	06386315		11/10/2011	BUSINESS SERVICE PLUS LIMITED	02545612	, ,	05/10/2011
BUSINESS IN MOTION LIMITED	04298743	. ,		BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED			11/10/2011
BUSINESS INNOVATIONS 2000 LIMITED	02890575		11/10/2011	BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED		. ,	10/10/2011
THE BUSINESS INSURANCE ADVISORY	06914329	(DT)	07/10/2011	BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED		, ,	10/10/2011
SERVICE LIMITED	06656665	(D0)	05/10/2011	BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED			11/10/2011
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PARTNERS	06656665	( ⊔∠ )	03/10/2011	BUSINESS SERVICES CONSULTING LIMITED BUSINESS SERVICES SUPPORT LIMITED			11/10/2011 05/10/2011
LIMITED BUSINESS INTERNET ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04017719	(D1)	11/10/2011	BUSINESS SHOWCASE LIMITED	05597316 07225519		11/10/2011
BUSINESS INVENTION LIMITED	07372473			BUSINESS SOFTWARE LIMITED	02751123		05/10/2011
DOUTHDOO INVENTION DIFFILLED	0.012410	(22)	00/10/2011	DOUTHED DOLLMING HIMITED	02/01120	(12)	00,10,2011